Nom

1 ADAM

2 MIGOTTO

3 LASSUS

4 MIGOLI

5 RIARD

6 CHECCHI

7 LABERNARDIE

8 CASTELLANI

9 MASSE

10 CALHABRES
11 LE FOLL

12 MASSE

13 ETIENNE
14 LORENTE
15 LORENTE
16 BENOUAB
17 ETIENNE
18 LE HEMBRE
19 CADIOT
20 DECOURTY
21 MOULIGNE
22 FERRASSE
23 GAIGNET
24 GAIGNET
25 BRAVIT
26 CARRER
27 PAVEYRANNE
28 EYMERIC
29 GIGLIO
30 GAIGNET
31 VERNIER

0 HOEGELI

0 LASSUS

0 MARMOTIN

Prénom
DORIAN
CHRISTINE
MARC
Sebastien
Franck
Walter
Gilbert
PHILIPPE
PAULINE
MONIQUE
EVELYNE
FREDERIC
RAYMONDE
GHISLAINE
Alain
MOHAMED
GUY
VERONIQUE
JOCELYNE
MARYVONNE
FABIENNE
Georges
PIERRE
CHRISTELLE
CORINNE
PATRICIA
SYLVIE
MICKAEL
SEBASTIEN
EMMANUEL
DENISE
JULIEN
SABINE
MONIQUE

Club

US BAZAS

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
US BAZAS

SU AGEN

SU AGEN

US BAZAS

US BAZAS

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

US BAZAS

US BAZAS
US BAZAS

Temps Arrondi
01:00:39
01:01:08
01:01:16
01:02:38
01:04:35
01:09:48
01:10:23
01:14:52
01:15:46
01:18:01
01:18:02
01:18:15
01:20:41
01:22:01
01:22:02
01:22:06
01:23:21
01:28:43
01:28:44
01:29:12
01:29:12
01:29:59
01:35:04
01:35:08
01:36:45
01:36:46
01:36:47
01:41:56
01:41:57
01:42:36
01:44:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



